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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 February Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 2 February Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 3 February Governing Council ECB

Friday, 4 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 8 February Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 February European Forum for Innovation in Payments (EFIP) meeting – 

teleconference

Tuesday, 15 February Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 16 February Governing Council ECB

Friday, 18 February US Monetary Policy Forum, organised by the University of Chicago 

Booth School of Business – participation in a panel discussion on

central bank digital currencies (CBDCs) and remarks on “Central bank

digital currencies: defining the problems, designing the solutions”

New York

Tuesday, 22 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Thursday, 24 February Governing Council retreat Paris

Friday, 25 February Eurogroup Paris

Informal ECOFIN Paris

Monday, 28 February Online seminar on “Monetary policy and the euro area economic 

outlook”, organised by the Florence School of Banking and Finance –

speech on “Small steps in a dark room: guiding policy on the path out of

the pandemic”

CBDC high-level task force – teleconference 
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